RELAYS

United States Masters Swimming
Postal National Championship

RESULTS

CHAMPIONSHIP EVENT: 2010 USMS 3000 Yard Postal National Championship
EVENT DATE(S): September 15-November 15, 2010

SANCTION NUMBER: 4310-78231-01H

SANCTIONING LMSC: South Texas
SPONSORING ORG: Masters of South Texas
EVENT DIRECTOR: Susan Ingraham

WOMEN'S (3 Swimmers)

Age group Place

18+

18+

18+

18+

25+

25+

25+

25+

35+

35+

35+

35+

45+

45+

45+

45+

45+

45+

55+

55+

55+

55+

55+

1

Club Name

St Pete Masters Inc

MOVY Masters

Niagara District Masters

Southwest Washington Masters Swimming

Oregon Masters

Michigan Masters

North Carolina Masters Swimming

St Pete Masters Inc

Oregon Masters

Masters of South Texas

MOVY Masters

Southwest Washington Masters Swimming

Oregon Masters

lllinois Masters

St Pete Masters Inc

St Pete Masters Inc

Southwest Washington Masters Swimming

Florida Maverick Masters

Masters of South Texas

Oregon Masters

Masters of South Texas

St Pete Masters Inc

North Carolina Masters Swimming

Address 302 Happy Trail

San Antonio, TX 78231

Phone 210-859-2859

E-mail Aquatex101@aol.com

Total Time

1:57:49.86

2:00:25.16

2:00:45.06

2:09:01.05

2:03:09.19

2:05:21.84

2:17:55.48

2:20:10.10

1:56:51.98

2:01:44.22

2:09:28.59

2:36:56.10

1:52:03.60

1:55:28.18

2:05:37.72

2:22:58.00

2:29:25.25

3:44:59.78

2:09:39.40

2:25:29.41

2:38:45.10

3:16:25.00

3:43:37.87

Names of Swimmers

Eirst Name

Paula
Alegra
Sarah
Maria
Rebecca
Cassie
Leah
Rauni
Ann Marie
Serena
Mackenzie
Maresa

Kris
Colette
Aubree
Maddie
Tracy
Denise
Greta
Andrea
Tammy
Sarah
Sarah
Monica

Jayna
Karen
Denise
Elaine
Susan
Catharine
Maria
Cassie
Liz

Ami
Jerri
Heather

Arlene
Mary
Holly
Andrea
Marcia
Heidi
Melissa
Dawn
Sharon
Susan
Katy
Pam
Nancy
Anita
Sherry
Sue
Sherri
Mary

Elaine
Kathy
Linda
Jeanna
Elizabeth
Toni
Chris
Jo
Connie
Storm
Lenore
Sandy
Camille
Rita
Susan

Last Name

Texel
Reich
Kwon
Eifler
Glass
Campbell
Matthews
English
Crye
Johnson
Bailie
Jackson

Denney
Crabbe
Gustafson
Diedo
Durham
Brown
Van Meeteren
Packard
Yates
Swoch
Palmer
Emory

Tomac
Matson
Stuntzner
Valdez
Ingraham
Cebrowski
Eifler
Campbell
Dobbins
Dansby
Clark
Stupfel

Delmage
Sweat
Vaughn-Edmonds
Block
Cleveland
Kafka
Dipple
Clark
Steinmann
Hotz

Kline
Geiger
Vincent
Burkard
Bender
Moucha
Bogue
Stein

Valdez
Boyer
Callaway
Summers
Budd
Brown
Mayhew
May
Lindsey
Eddy
Rupert
Steer
Klotz
Maynard
Hamilton
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Age

Club Abbr

SPM

SPM

SPM
MOVY
MOVY
MOVY

Individual

Time

39:14.22
41:19.00
37:16.64
41:40.27
38:14.88
40:30.01
42:07.71
42:20.95
36:16.40
43:06.17
42:48.74
43:06.14

41:43.06
41:50.57
39:35.56
43:52.32
44:37.61
36:51.91
52:10.50
34:56.22
50:48.76
44:52.00
46:30.00
48:48.10

37:53.00
39:09.99
39:48.99
40:11.22
39:13.40
42:19.60
41:40.27
40:30.01
47:18.31
48:55.47
51:47.63
56:15.00

37:00.04
37:59.34
37:04.22
35:59.89
39:59.96
39:28.33
44:11.00
41:21.00
40:05.72
46:26.00
50:40.00
45:52.00
45:32.26
53:12.99
50:40.00
1:22:50.58
1:12:01.64
1:10:07.56

40:11.22
41:13.19
48:14.99
46:02.00
46:45.41
52:42.00
49:16.42
55:56.24
53:32.44
55:27.00
1:12:48.00
1:08:10.00
1:12:31.13
1:08:12.11
1:22:54.63

Vifa

National Record


mailto:Aquatex101@aol.com

65+

65+

2

Florida Maverick Masters

Oregon Masters

MEN'S (3 Swimmers)

Age group Place

18+

25+

25+

25+

35+

35+

35+

35+

45+

45+

45+

45+

45+

45+

45+

55+

55+

55+

55+

55+

65+

65+

1

Club Name

Niagara District Masters

Niagara District Masters

MOVY Masters

St Pete Masters Inc

Georgia Masters

Oregon Masters

Masters of South Texas

lllinois Masters

Oregon Masters

lllinois Masters

Niagara District Masters

Michigan Masters

Greater Knoxville Masters

St Pete Masters Inc

North Carolina Masters Swimming

Oregon Masters

MOVY Masters

St Pete Masters Inc

Masters of South Texas

Southwest Washington Masters Swimming

Oregon Masters

North Carolina Masters Swimming

MIXED (4 Swimmers)

Age group Place

18+

18+

18+

18+

1

Club Name

Niagara District Masters

St Pete Masters Inc

MOVY Masters

Southwest Washington Masters Swimming

3:05:30.91

3:08:50.45

Total Time

2:01:47.68

1:38:36.15

2:05:20.38

2:24:52.56

1:46:01.80

1:54:51.92

2:00:07.92

2:02:28.94

1:46:55.84

1:53:08.32

1:56:55.08

2:00:19.33

2:02:00.52

2:05:11.25

2:10:56.00

1:58:53.62

2:10:33.38

2:23:36.00

2:25:12.49

2:29:38.55

2:07:50.60

2:59:50.60

Total Time

2:22:58.76

2:28:38.19

2:40:11.67

2:55:11.43

Doris
Patricia
Patricia
Pat
Peggie
Sue

Prokopi
Tullman

Bond

Hunt

Hodge
Calnek-Morris

Names of Swimmers

First Name

Donald
Leslie
Nic

Mark
Gregory

Neil

Neil

Randy

Kent

Edward (Ted)
Brian

Kern

Dan
Shane
Scott
Patrick
Timothy
James
Craig
Cesar
Rafael
Michael
Daniel
Scot

David
Hardy
Kris
Chris
Seth
David
James
Erik
William
Kirk
Joe
Frank
Edward
Judd
Phil
Daniel
Stephan
Bryant
Craig

G Mark
Steven

Jed
Steve
Charlie
Neil
Kent
Mark
Gary
Robert
Pat

W Monte
Henry
Robert
Wes
Stephen
John

David
Tom
Ralph
Bob
Bob
Hans

Last Name

Curran
Lange
Poirier

Matheson
Danner
Brophy
Salkind
Stotler

Mc Donald
Bradley
Rimel
Davis

Beatty
Ely
Frederick
Allender
Waud
Proffitt
Kercher
Tomasino
Domeyko
Thiry
Zimmerman
Phinney

Hathaway
Lussier
Calvin
Layton
Hoff
Sebastian
Byers
Grimm
Murray
Eichenberger
Aumiller
Thompson
Wysmierski
Jones
Mcabee
Newhaller
Freeman
Davies
Anderson
Doyle
Kelley

Cronin
Johnson
Swanson
Salkind
Mc Donald
Begert
Bastie
Beach
Marzulli
McCormick
Halff

Hard
Edwards
Darnell
Ellis

Radcliff
Landis

Mohr

Husson
Brown

Van Meeteren

Names of Swimmers

Eirst Name

Gregory
Mark

Leah

Ann Marie
Paula
Brian
Sarah
Edward (Ted)
Randy
Kent
Cassie
Rebecca
John

Wes
Mackenzie
Maresa

Last Name

Danner
Matheson
Matthews
Crye
Texel
Rimel
Kwon
Bradley
Stotler
Mc Donald
Campbell
Glass
Ellis
Edwards
Bailie
Jackson
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74

72
79

67

76
68
69

67
66

Age

29
40
22
39
40
43
20
27

Club Abbr

NIAG
NIAG
NIAG

NIAG
NIAG
NIAG

Club Abbr

NIAG
NIAG
NIAG
NIAG
SPM
SPM
SPM
SPM
MOVY
MOVY
MOVY
MOVY
SWMS
SWMS
SWMS
SWMS

1:07:41.52
1:03:17.96
54:31.43
1:13:56.00
1:07:19.45
47:35.00

Individual

Time

41:21.81
43:36.79
36:49.08

33:56.58
30:38.07
34:01.50
43:53.60
39:14.38
42:12.40
35:09.00
36:58.33
36:01.18

36:14.60
33:07.10
36:40.10
37:48.30
39:37.62
37:26.00
40:52.26
40:17.66
38:58.00
38:59.11
38:33.34
44:56.49

35:59.84
33:53.00
37:03.00
37:44.81
40:10.92
35:12.59
36:28.92
38:51.16
41:35.00
43:15.03
39:30.04
37:34.26
37:06.22
39:32.68
45:21.62
37:20.00
43:33.25
44:18.00
42:19.67
38:21.13
50:15.20

40:20.00
38:35.84
39:57.78
43:53.60
42:12.40
44:27.38
43:51.00
55:35.00
44:10.00
46:38.43
47:12.29
51:21.77
40:35.40
1:00:22.00
48:41.15

40:47.61
40:22.99
46:40.00
46:18.63
21:10.32
52:21.65

Individual

Time

41:21.81
33:56.58
42:07.71
36:16.40
39:14.22
36:58.33
37:16.64
35:09.00
39:14.38
42:12.40
40:30.01
38:14.88
48:41.15
40:35.40
42:48.74
43:06.14

Vifa

National Record

Vifa

National Record



25+

25+

25+

25+

35+

35+

35+

35+

45+

45+

45+

45+

45+

45+

55+

55+

55+

55+

55+

65+

Oregon Masters

St Pete Masters Inc

North Carolina Masters Swimming

Rockbridge County Aquatics

Oregon Masters

lllinois Masters

MOVY Masters

Southwest Washington Masters Swimming

Oregon Masters

lllinois Masters

St Pete Masters Inc

Michigan Masters

Greater Knoxville Masters

MOVY Masters

Oregon Masters

St Pete Masters Inc

North Carolina Masters Swimming

Florida Maverick Masters

MOVY Masters

Oregon Masters

2:36:11.47

2:53:21.25

2:55:25.37

3:00:54.75

2:30:21.34

2:42:30.50

3:24:16.81

3:24:17.92

2:23:57.10

2:28:25.62

2:34:47.90

2:37:48.53

2:48:13.02

2:55:04.58

2:51:21.03

3:09:20.00

3:32:57.48

3:42:27.68

4:33:42.22

03:16:05.05

Timothy
Patrick
Aubree
Karen
Melissa
Bryant
Stephan
Alegra
G Mark
James
Tammy
Andrea
Lisa
Craig
Mollie
Patrick

Jayna
Kris
James
Mary
Michael
Daniel
Marcia
Elizabeth
Bonnie
Liz
Allen
Larry
Fredrik
Stephen
Ami
Nancy

David
Hardy
Arlene
Holly
Chris
Andrea
David
Heidi
Dawn
Kern
Sharon
Daniel
Joe
Denise
Maddie
Frank
Edward
Cynthia
Sharon
Judd
Maria
Neil
Kent
Liz

Charlie
Jeanna
Steve
Elizabeth
Gary
Pam
Storm
Pat
Steven
Rita
Craig
Greta
Patricia
Michael
Patricia
Gregory
David
Twyla
Charles
Liz

David
Tom
Peggie
Sue

Waud
Allender
Gustafson
Matson
Dipple
Davies
Freeman
Reich
Doyle
Howard
Yates
Packard
Greer
Charley
Calomeris
Bradley

Tomac
Calvin
Proffitt
Sweat
Thiry
Zimmerman
Cleveland
Kooy
Liscek
Dobbins
Kossoy
Irick
Wallenberg
Darnell
Dansby
Vincent

Hathaway
Lussier
Delmage
Vaughn-Edmonds
Layton
Block
Sebastian
Kafka

Clark

Davis
Steinmann
Newhaller
Aumiller
Brown
Diedo
Thompson
Wysmierski
St. Germain
Burlingame
Jones
Eifler
Salkind

Mc Donald
Dobbins

Swanson
Summers
Johnson
Budd
Bastie
Geiger
Eddy
Marzulli
Kelley
Maynard
Anderson
Van Meeteren
Bond
Biggs
Tullman
Rotole
Longhurst
Dubois
Judd
Dobbins

Radcliff
Landis

Hodge
Calnek-Morris
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39:37.62
37:48.30
39:35.56
39:09.99
44:11.00
44:18.00
43:33.25
41:19.00
38:21.13
51:19.26
50:48.76
34:56.22
51:51.00
37:29.50
48:35.25
42:59.00

37:53.00
37:03.00
37:26.00
37:59.34
38:59.11
38:33.34
39:59.96
44:58.09
59:00.52
47:18.31
51:47.22
46:10.76
49:30.19
1:00:22.00
48:55.47
45:32.26

35:59.84
33:53.00
37:00.04
37:04.22
37:44.81
35:59.89
35:12.59
39:28.33
41:21.00
36:01.18
40:05.72
37:20.00
39:30.04
36:51.91
43:52.32
37:34.26
37:06.22
44:07.93
47:26.19
39:32.68
41:40.27
43:53.60
42:12.40
47:18.31

39:57.78
46:02.00
38:35.84
46:45.41
43:51.00
45:52.00
55:27.00
44:10.00
50:15.20
1:08:12.11
42:19.67
52:10.50
54:31.43
49:40.95
1:03:17.96
54:57.34
1:04:34.50
1:06:52.00
1:34:57.41
47:18.31

40:47.61
40:22.99
1:07:19.45
47:35.00



	Relay Results

